
Full & Half Day Spa Rituals
L’Enamour
Spa Experience Package (Midweek) 

Sparty Group Special 
(Mininum of 4 people)

Signature Rituals 
Sáimhe – Seaweed Jelly Twist
Suimhneas – Basalty Bliss 
VOYA Hot Stone Back Ritual 

Yon-Ka Facial Treatments 
Vital Elastine
Optimizer
Essential White Facial
Alpha-Vital 
Alpha-Vital Course of 4
Le Grand Classique
Vital Intense
Hydralessence Visage
Escale Beauté

VOYA Facial Treatments 
Deluxe Facial Experience
Self-Discovery Facial 
Voya Taster Facial 

VOYA Body Treatments
Organic Seaweed Leaf Wrap 

Organic Tangle Me Up Seaweed 
Body Wrap 
Organic Warm Spiced Mud Wrap 
Organic Lavender & Seaweed 
Sugar Glow 
Organic Stimulating Seaweed 
Body Buff 

Massage & Holistic Treatments   
Aroma Stone Massage
VOYAger Massage Journey
Swedish Massage
Full Body Massage
Hopi Ear Candling with Face & Scalp 
Massage
Indian Head Massage 
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage
Weary Walkers Wonder

Body Specific Treatments 
Sports Therapy
Physiotherapy

Nails & Make Up 
Deluxe Zen Spa Pedicure 
Deluxe J-Spa Manicure 
Man-i-cure 
Finger Tipsey OR Toe Tipsey
2 Week GELeration Nails

GELeration Removal
Bridal Mii Makeup
Special Occasion Mii Make up
with strip lashes
Special Occasion Mii Make up 

Waxing
Extended Bikini
Standard Bikini
Full Wax Package 
(full leg, bikini & underarm)
Full Leg
¾ Leg
Half Leg Upper
Half Leg Lower
Underarm 
Eyebrow Wax
Lip & Chin 
Lip or Chin 

Eye Care
Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint & 
Brow Shape
Eyelash Tint & Eyebrow Shape 
Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Tint & Shape
Eyebrow Shape
Eyebrow Tint

- Price List -

€195.00
€90.00

€49.00pp

€90.00
€70.00 
€62.00 

€105.00
€99.00
€98.00
€94.00 

€300.00
€89.00
€86.00
€80.00
€55.00

 
€129.00

€99.00
€59.00

€139.00

€95.00
€95.00

€80.00

€80.00

€135.00
€130.00

€89.00
€79.00 

€75.00
€68.00 
€50.00
€49.00

€85.00
€55.00

€60.00 
€49.00 
€39.00 
€20.00 
€35.00

€15.00
€99.00

€55.00
€49.00 

€25.00
€15.00

€49.00
€30.00
€22.00
€20.00
€15.00
€12.00
€15.00
€10.00

€8.00

€30.00
€25.00
€20.00
€20.00
€15.00
€10.00

Our Relaxation Suite is open for you to relax and enjoy after your treatment and access
to the Spa is only with a Spa treatment booking. Our facilities including Out door Hot Tub, 

Sauna and Steam Room are currently closed to ensure social distancing is adhered to.
 

If you would like to book exclusive use of our Spa and Spa facilities for your group please call us directly.

Tel: +353 66 915 0230  |  Email: peninsulaspa@dingleskellig.com  |  Website: www.dingleskellig.com


