

Peninsula Spa Dingle Skellig Hotel

- Price List -

Full & Half Day Spa Rituals		Organic Tangle Me Up Seaweed		GELeration Removal	€15.00
L'Enamour	€195.00	Body Wrap	€95.00	Bridal Mii Makeup	€99.00
Spa Experience Package (Midweek)		Organic Warm Spiced Mud Wrap	€95.00	Special Occasion Mii Make up	
Sparty Group Special	€49.00pp	Organic Lavender & Seaweed		with strip lashes	€55.00
(Mininum of 4 people)	Стобрр	Sugar Glow	€80.00	Special Occasion Mii Make up	€49.00
		Organic Stimulating Seaweed			
Signature Rituals		Body Buff	€80.00	Waxing	
Sáimhe – Seaweed Jelly Twist	€90.00			Extended Bikini	€25.00
Suimhneas – Basalty Bliss	€70.00	Massage & Holistic Treatments		Standard Bikini	€15.00
VOYA Hot Stone Back Ritual	€62.00	Aroma Stone Massage	€135.00	Full Wax Package	
		VOYAger Massage Journey	€130.00	(full leg, bikini & underarm)	€49.00
Yon-Ka Facial Treatments		Swedish Massage	€89.00	Full Leg	€30.00
Vital Elastine	€105.00	Full Body Massage	€79.00	¾ Leg	€22.00
Optimizer	€99.00	Hopi Ear Candling with Face & Scalp		Half Leg Upper	€20.00
Essential White Facial	€98.00	Massage	€75.00	Half Leg Lower	€15.00
Alpha-Vital	€94.00	Indian Head Massage	€68.00	Underarm	€12.00
Alpha-Vital Course of 4	€300.00	Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage	€50.00	Eyebrow Wax	€15.00
Le Grand Classique	€89.00	Weary Walkers Wonder	€49.00	Lip & Chin	€10.00
Vital Intense	€86.00			Lip or Chin	€8.00
Hydralessence Visage	€80.00	Body Specific Treatments			
Escale Beauté	€55.00	Sports Therapy	€85.00	Eye Care	
		Physiotherapy	€55.00	Eyelash & Eyebrow Tint &	
VOYA Facial Treatments				Brow Shape	€30.00
Deluxe Facial Experience	€129.00	Nails & Make Up		Eyelash Tint & Eyebrow Shape	€25.00
Self-Discovery Facial	€99.00	Deluxe Zen Spa Pedicure	€60.00	Eyelash Tint	€20.00
Voya Taster Facial	€59.00	Deluxe J-Spa Manicure	€49.00	Eyebrow Tint & Shape	€20.00
		Man-i-cure	€39.00	Eyebrow Shape	€15.00
VOYA Body Treatments		Finger Tipsey OR Toe Tipsey	€20.00	Eyebrow Tint	€10.00
Organic Seaweed Leaf Wrap	€139.00	2 Week GELeration Nails	€35.00		
- 1					







Our Relaxation Suite is open for you to relax and enjoy after your treatment and access to the Spa is only with a Spa treatment booking. Our facilities including Out door Hot Tub, Sauna and Steam Room are currently closed to ensure social distancing is adhered to.

If you would like to book exclusive use of our Spa and Spa facilities for your group please call us directly.





